()

Newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Friday, 8th April 2022

EDT

19:50

19:50

19:50

19:50

21:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
02:00

03:00

04:00
04:00

08:30

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
10:00
10:00
19:00
19:00

N/A

EDT

BST

00:50

00:50

00:50

00:50

02:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
06:00
07:00

08:00

09:00
09:00

13:30

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
15:00
15:00
00:00
00:00

N/A

BST

CO

JN

JN

JN

JN

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
us
us
NZ
NZ

IS

CO

Event Exp.

1,436.8

Current Account NSA JPY (Feb) B

Current Account, Goods (Feb)

Current Account Balance SA (Feb)

Trade Balance Custom Basis SA (Feb)

RBA Financial Stability Review
Cash Reserve Ratio (8 Apr) 4.00%
Reverse Repo Rate (8 Apr) 3.35%
Repo Rate (8 Apr) 4.00%
Consumer Confidence Index (Mar)
Economy Watchers Poll SA (Mar)

Industrial Output Calendar Adjusted YY
(Feb)

Retail Sales SA MM (Feb)

1.7%

Retail Sales NSA YY (Feb)

Average Hourly Wages Permanent
Employee YY (Mar)

Employment Change (Mar) 80.0k
Unemployment Rate (Mar) 5.3%
Full Time Employment Change SA (Mar)
Part Time Employment Change SA (Mar)
Participation Rate (Mar) 65.4%
Wholesale Inventory, R MM (Feb) 0.8%
Wholesale Sales MM (Feb)
NZIER Confidence (Q1)
NZIER QSBO Capacity (Q1)

Moody's Reviewing Israel's Sovereign
Debt Rating

Speakers

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.

Prev.

-1,188.7
B

-1,604.293
B

191,700
M

-398,800
M

4.00%

3.35%

4.00%
35.3
37.7

1.7%

-0.50%
8.40%

3.30%

336.6k
5.5%
121.5k
215.1k
65.4%
2.1%
4.0%

89.5%

Al

Low

682.0B

4.00%
3.35%
4.00%

1.4%

15.0k
5.0%

65.3%
0.3%

Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com

High

1,810.1

4.00%
3.75%
4.25%

2.2%

250.0k
5.8%

65.5%
2.0%



)
newsquow

EDT BST CcoO Speakers

ECB's Panetta (N/A) speaking on

07:15 12:15 EU Technology & Finance - Text Release

EDT BST CcO Supply
06:00 11:00 UK 1-,3-,6-Month T-Bill Auctions

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited (“Newsquawk") on the basis of

publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



