



Daily Economic Release

Friday, 8th April 2022

EDT	BST	СО	Event	Exp.	Prev.	Low	High
19:50	00:50	JN	Current Account NSA JPY (Feb)	1,436.8 B	-1,188.7 B	682.0B	1,810.1 B
19:50	00:50	JN	Current Account, Goods (Feb)		-1,604.293 B		
19:50	00:50	JN	Current Account Balance SA (Feb)		191,700 M		
19:50	00:50	JN	Trade Balance Custom Basis SA (Feb)		-398,800 M		
21:30	02:30	AU	RBA Financial Stability Review				
00:30	05:30	IN	Cash Reserve Ratio (8 Apr)	4.00%	4.00%	4.00%	4.00%
00:30	05:30	IN	Reverse Repo Rate (8 Apr)	3.35%	3.35%	3.35%	3.75%
00:30	05:30	IN	Repo Rate (8 Apr)	4.00%	4.00%	4.00%	4.25%
01:00	06:00	JN	Consumer Confidence Index (Mar)		35.3		
02:00	07:00	JN	Economy Watchers Poll SA (Mar)		37.7		
03:00	08:00	SP	Industrial Output Calendar Adjusted YY (Feb)	1.7%	1.7%	1.4%	2.2%
04:00	09:00	IT	Retail Sales SA MM (Feb)		-0.50%		
04:00	09:00	IT	Retail Sales NSA YY (Feb)		8.40%		
08:30	13:30	CA	Average Hourly Wages Permanent Employee YY (Mar)		3.30%		
08:30	13:30	CA	Employment Change (Mar)	80.0k	336.6k	15.0k	250.0k
08:30	13:30	CA	Unemployment Rate (Mar)	5.3%	5.5%	5.0%	5.8%
08:30	13:30	CA	Full Time Employment Change SA (Mar)		121.5k		
08:30	13:30	CA	Part Time Employment Change SA (Mar)		215.1k		
08:30	13:30	CA	Participation Rate (Mar)	65.4%	65.4%	65.3%	65.5%
10:00	15:00	US	Wholesale Inventory, R MM (Feb)	0.8%	2.1%	0.3%	2.0%
10:00	15:00	US	Wholesale Sales MM (Feb)		4.0%		
19:00	00:00	NZ	NZIER Confidence (Q1)		-28		
19:00	00:00	NZ	NZIER QSBO Capacity (Q1)		89.5%		
N/A	N/A	IS	Moody's Reviewing Israel's Sovereign Debt Rating		A1		

CO Speakers





EDT	BST	СО	Speakers	
07:15	12:15	EU	ECB's Panetta (N/A) speaking on Technology & Finance - Text Release	
EDT	BST	СО	Supply	
06:00	11:00	UK	1-,3-,6-Month T-Bill Auctions	

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.